© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/01/19
Metal-Oxide Varistors (MOVs)
Industrial High Energy Thermally Protected Varistors > TMOV®34S Varistor Series
Description
The Littelfuse TMOV®34S thermally protected varistor
series consists of a 34mm square format varistor element

the solder bath temperatures are rigidly controlled.
Figure 5 Figure 6
Part Numbering System
TMOV 34 S M151
DEVICE FAMILY
Littelfuse Thermally Protected MOV
DISC SIZE (mm)
34 mm
CERAMIC SHAPE
S: Square
Series Designator
M: 3-Leaded TMOV34S Varistor Series
E:  2-Leaded TMOV34S Varistor Series
     (alternative design)
Supplied in Bulk Pack
VM(AC)RMS
115V to 750V
X2696
Optional Design
5 digit suffix when alternative 3mm
wide monitor lead is required
P
P: LEAD-FREE AND
    RoHS COMPLIANT
    OPTION
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/01/19
Metal-Oxide Varistors (MOVs)
Industrial High Energy Thermally Protected Varistors > TMOV®34S Varistor Series
37.0 MAX
47.5
MAX
25.4 ±  1.0
7 ± 0.1 S
4 ± 0.5
T
0.51 ± 0.1
1.4 ± 0.1
Part Number
T Dimension
Max Body Thickness
S Dimension --
Mounting Terminal
Offset
TMOV34S111EP 11.9 2.8 -/+.65
TMOV34S131EP 12.2 2.9 -/+.65
TMOV34S141EP 12.3 3.0 -/+0.85
TMOV34S151EP 12.4 3.1 -/+0.85
TMOV34S181EP 12.8 3.4 -/+0.85
TMOV34S201EP 13.0 3.6 -/+0.85
TMOV34S251EP 12.8 4.0 -/+0.85
TMOV34S271EP 13.0 4.3 -/+0.85
TMOV34S301EP 13.3 4.5 -/+1.0
TMOV34S321EP 13.5 4.7 -/+1.0
TMOV34S331EP 13.6 4.8 -/+1.0
TMOV34S351EP 13.8 5.0 -/+1.0
TMOV34S391EP 14.2 5.4 -/+1.0
TMOV34S421EP 14.5 5.7 -/+1.0
TMOV34S461EP 14.8 5.9 -/+1.0
TMOV34S481EP 15.0 6.1 -/+1.0
TMOV34S511EP 15.4 6.6 -/+1.0
TMOV34S551EP 15.6 6.8 -/+1.0
TMOV34S571EP 15.9 7.1 -/+1.0
TMOV34S621EP 16.4 7.5 -/+1.0
TMOV34S661EP 16.9 7.9 -/+1.0
TMOV34S681EP 17.2 8.2 -/+1.0
TMOV34S751EP 17.8 8.8 -/+1.0
Dimensions - Alternative 2 Leaded Series
Dimensions 3 Leaded Series
37.0 MAX
47.5
Monitor